
 

 
Bus 1 – West Lakes Service (via Constitution Drive Cameron Park) 

 
 

SUBURB STOP DETAILS AM PM 

Toronto Cary Street, before Brighton Avenue 7.22am 4.19pm 
Booragul Anglican Care/York Street 7.31am 4.12pm 
Teralba Teralba Station 7.33am 4.10pm 
Speers Point Speers Street, opp. Quarry Road 7.44pm 3.57pm 
Speers Point Speers Street opp. Barford Street 7.45am 3.56pm 
Speers Point Main Road, at Eighth Street 7.46am 3.54pm 
Boolaroo Main Road, Opposite the IGA 7.48am 3.53pm 
Glendale Lake Road, before/opp. Creek Reserve Road 7.49am 3.52pm 
Cameron Park Peatmoss Drive, at Hilldale Drive 7.59am 3.41am 
Cameron Park Elanet Avenue, opp. Toucan Close 8.01am 3.39pm 
Cameron Park Constitution Drive, after Northlakes Drive 8.03am 3.37pm 
Cameron Park Constitution Drive, at Canada Crescent 8.04am 3.36pm 
Cameron Park Blackwood Circuit, near Raleigh Street 8.06am 3.35pm 
Cameron Park Blackwood Circuit, after Artemesia Avenue 8.07am 3.34pm 
Minmi Woodford Street, at Bell Street 8.15am 3.28pm 
Minmi Minmi Road, at McInnes Street 8.17am 3.27pm 
Fletcher Bishop Tyrrell Anglican College 8.28am 3.21pm 

 
 
 


